
 

 

 The Provincial Outreach Program for Autism and Related 
Disorders (POPARD) offers free virtual workshops designed for 
parents and families of students with ASD throughout the 
school year (note: school staff may also attend). Topics for the 
remainder of the school year are listed below. For registration 

or full list of offerings please scan QR code or visit their registration page: 
Upcoming Training Dates - POPARD 

POPARD 1-hour Family School Liaison workshops (FREE) – designed for 
parents & families of students with ASD, but school staff may also attend 

• Thurs May 8 2025 | 12-1pm |Preparing for Summer Break & Programming for Autistic  

Children/Youth 

• Tues May 13 2025 | 3:30-4:30pm | Supporting Siblings of Autistic Children & Youth 

• Thurs May 15 2025 | 12-1pm | Supporting Siblings of Autistic Children & Youth 

• Thurs May 22 2025 | 12-1pm | Sharing an Autism Diagnosis with Children & Youth 

• Tues May 27 2025 | 3:30-4:30pm | Social Emotional Learning for Autistic Children and Youth 

• Thurs May 29 2025 |12-1pm |Social Emotional Learning for Autistic Children and Youth 

• Thurs June 5 2025 |12-1pm | Girls on the Spectrum 

• Monday June 9 2025 |12-1pm | Supporting Self-Regulation for Autistic Children/Youth 

• Tues June 10 2025 | 3:30-4:30pm | Supporting Self-Regulation for Autistic Children/Youth 

• Thurs June 19 2025 | 12-1pm | Sexual Health Education and Online Safety 

POPARD Summer Courses!! 
Open to anyone (not just school district employees) 

• July 7-11, 2025 | 830am-430pm | 5-Day VIRTUAL Intro to ASD Course (Open to Public)          

• August 25-29, 2025 |830am-430pm | 5-Day VIRTUAL Intro to ABA Course (Open to Public) 

 

http://www.sd70.bc.ca/
https://www.autismoutreach.ca/
https://www.autismoutreach.ca/
https://autismoutreach.ca/upcoming-training-dates/

